SPS Series
250 – 6,000 Volt, 4 – 30 Watt
Digital High Voltage Power Supply
VERSION: 4.0
EFFECTIVE:  29 JUNE 2020
PAGE: 1 OF 3
FEATURES
 Digital or Analog Remote Control

Model Number Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Low Freq.1
Ripple
High Freq.2
Ripple
Output
Capacitance
IMON
Scaling3, 4
VMON
Scaling3
4 W Models
SPS-24-250-4 25 to 250 V 16 mA 0.152 0.015 1 µF 12.0 mA/V 25 V/V
SPS-24-500-4 25 to 500 V 8 mA 0.137 0.008 0.5 µF 6.0 mA/V 50 V/V
SPS-24-1000-4 50 to 1,000 V 4 mA 0.095 0.011 0.33 µF 3.0 mA/V 100 V/V
SPS-24-2000-4 100 to 2,000 V 2 mA 0.053 0.006 0.0068 µF 1.5 mA/V 200 V/V
SPS-24-4000-4 200 to 4,000 V 1 mA 0.026 0.008 0.0034 µF 0.75 mA/V 400 V/V
SPS-24-6000-4 300 to 6,000 V 0.67 mA 0.016 0.011 0.0023 µF 0.5 mA/V 600 V/V
20 W Models
SPS-24-250-20 25 to 250 V 80 mA 0.147 0.017 1 µF 12.0 mA/V 25 V/V
SPS-24-500-20 25 to 500 V 40 mA 0.126 0.013 0.5 µF 6.0 mA/V 50 V/V
SPS-24-1000-20 50 to 1,000 V 20 mA 0.116 0.007 0.33 µF 3.0 mA/V 100 V/V